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  Apr 30, 2014 GC 0350­DEPOSIT   50.00 $31,648.75 
  Apr 29, 2014 GC 8106­TRANSFER   200.00 $31,598.75 
  Apr 29, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   200.00 $31,398.75 
  Apr 29, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT   50.00 $31,198.75 
  Apr 29, 2014 GC 0172­TRANSFER   500.00 $31,148.75 
  Apr 29, 2014 GC 0154­TRANSFER   125.00 $30,648.75 
  Apr 29, 2014 GC 0091­DEPOSIT   20.00 $30,523.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT   290.00 $30,503.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 9278­TRANSFER   30.00 $30,213.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 9670­DEPOSIT   20.00 $30,183.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT   100.00 $30,163.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 0330­DEPOSIT   100.00 $30,063.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER   4.00 $29,963.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 9285­DEPOSIT   200.00 $29,959.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 EVERGREEN BAPIST   105.00 $29,759.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 9276­TRANSFER   20.00 $29,654.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 0136­TRANSFER   10.00 $29,634.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 0154­DEPOSIT   50.00 $29,624.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 9276­TRANSFER   100.00 $29,574.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 0154­TRANSFER   200.00 $29,474.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT   80.00 $29,274.75 
  Apr 28, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   80.00 $29,194.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 9028­DEPOSIT   105.00 $29,114.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT   140.00 $29,009.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   100.00 $28,869.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 9280­TRANSFER   50.00 $28,769.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 9280­TRANSFER   100.00 $28,719.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 9032­TRANSFER   20.00 $28,619.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 8106­DEPOSIT   200.00 $28,599.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 0678­DEPOSIT   100.00 $28,399.75 
  Apr 25, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   100.00 $28,299.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   20.00 $28,199.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 9208­DEPOSIT   20.00 $28,179.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 9994­DEPOSIT   100.00 $28,159.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 9149­DEPOSIT   300.00 $28,059.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 DARA SANDHU­QUESNEL   50.00 $27,759.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   90.00 $27,709.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   50.00 $27,619.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 6508­DEPOSIT   120.00 $27,569.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 DEPOSIT   305.00 $27,449.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 0678­TRANSFER   50.00 $27,144.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER   100.00 $27,094.75 
  Apr 24, 2014 GC 2690­TRANSFER   20.00 $26,994.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT   41.00 $26,974.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   100.00 $26,933.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT   200.00 $26,833.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 9320­DEPOSIT   200.00 $26,633.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 DEPOSIT   640.00 $26,433.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT   20.00 $25,793.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 8306­DEPOSIT   100.00 $25,773.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 1185­DEPOSIT   100.00 $25,673.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT   20.00 $25,573.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER   200.00 $25,553.75 
  Apr 23, 2014 GC 4384­TRANSFER   200.00 $25,353.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 TFR­FR PANDHER G   20.00 $25,153.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   50.00 $25,133.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 TRANSFER   100.00 $25,083.75 
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  Apr 22, 2014 GC 8376­TRANSFER   20.00 $24,983.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   50.00 $24,963.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   50.00 $24,913.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 GC 9275­DEPOSIT   50.00 $24,863.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 GC 0826­DEPOSIT   20.00 $24,813.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 GC 9364­DEPOSIT   200.00 $24,793.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 GC 6974­DEPOSIT   20.00 $24,593.75 
  Apr 22, 2014 GC 0563­TRANSFER   25.00 $24,573.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 TRANSFER   50.00 $24,548.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT   1,045.00 $24,498.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 9032­TRANSFER   50.00 $23,453.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT   20.00 $23,403.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER   20.00 $23,383.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0183­DEPOSIT   100.00 $23,363.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0184­DEPOSIT   40.00 $23,263.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 8333­DEPOSIT   20.00 $23,223.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 9274­TRANSFER   50.00 $23,203.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 8108­TRANSFER   200.00 $23,153.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   100.25 $22,953.75 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT   200.00 $22,853.50 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 6546­DEPOSIT   150.00 $22,653.50 
  Apr 21, 2014 TFR­FR PANDHER G   100.00 $22,503.50 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER   100.00 $22,403.50 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 8376­DEPOSIT   100.00 $22,303.50 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   120.00 $22,203.50 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER   200.00 $22,083.50 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 9062­TRANSFER   50.00 $21,883.50 
  Apr 21, 2014 GC 6974­TRANSFER   50.00 $21,833.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT   710.00 $21,783.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9278­DEPOSIT   300.00 $21,073.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9278­DEPOSIT   50.00 $20,773.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT   100.00 $20,723.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   600.00 $20,623.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9161­TRANSFER   50.00 $20,023.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9993­DEPOSIT   100.00 $19,973.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   25.00 $19,873.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT   240.00 $19,848.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0752­DEPOSIT   50.00 $19,608.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9062­TRANSFER   50.00 $19,558.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 TRANSFER   200.00 $19,508.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   100.00 $19,308.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9886­TRANSFER   100.00 $19,208.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0154­TRANSFER   100.00 $19,108.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   50.00 $19,008.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9288­DEPOSIT   100.00 $18,958.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9463­TRANSFER   50.00 $18,858.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9463­TRANSFER   100.00 $18,808.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9280­DEPOSIT   20.00 $18,708.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9721­DEPOSIT   100.00 $18,688.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 8333­DEPOSIT   50.00 $18,588.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9056­DEPOSIT   100.00 $18,538.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9056­DEPOSIT   10.00 $18,438.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 1891­DEPOSIT   50.00 $18,428.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   30.00 $18,378.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 0043­TRANSFER   50.00 $18,348.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9725­TRANSFER   100.00 $18,298.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   20.00 $18,198.50 
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  COMMUNITY PLAN PLUS ­ 5242534 $21,783.50 
  Last 31 Days  
 
    Note: You are still receiving paper statements for this account. If you would like to change this,

click here
 
    Balance Date:   Apr 21, 2014 

Bottom
  Date Description Debit Credit Balance 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT   710.00 $21,783.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9278­DEPOSIT   300.00 $21,073.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9278­DEPOSIT   50.00 $20,773.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT   100.00 $20,723.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   600.00 $20,623.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9161­TRANSFER   50.00 $20,023.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9993­DEPOSIT   100.00 $19,973.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   25.00 $19,873.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT   240.00 $19,848.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0752­DEPOSIT   50.00 $19,608.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9062­TRANSFER   50.00 $19,558.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 TRANSFER   200.00 $19,508.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   100.00 $19,308.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 9886­TRANSFER   100.00 $19,208.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0154­TRANSFER   100.00 $19,108.50 
  Apr 17, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   50.00 $19,008.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9288­DEPOSIT   100.00 $18,958.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9463­TRANSFER   50.00 $18,858.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9463­TRANSFER   100.00 $18,808.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9280­DEPOSIT   20.00 $18,708.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9721­DEPOSIT   100.00 $18,688.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 8333­DEPOSIT   50.00 $18,588.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9056­DEPOSIT   100.00 $18,538.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9056­DEPOSIT   10.00 $18,438.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 1891­DEPOSIT   50.00 $18,428.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   30.00 $18,378.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 0043­TRANSFER   50.00 $18,348.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 9725­TRANSFER   100.00 $18,298.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   20.00 $18,198.50 
  Apr 16, 2014 GC 3182­DEPOSIT   100.00 $18,178.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   110.00 $18,078.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 0566­DEPOSIT   1,000.00 $17,968.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 0608­TRANSFER   100.00 $16,968.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 9062­TRANSFER   100.00 $16,868.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 9274­TRANSFER   10.00 $16,768.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   100.00 $16,758.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 9194­DEPOSIT   100.00 $16,658.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 REKHA   100.00 $16,558.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 AMARJIT BAINS   100.00 $16,458.50 
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  Apr 15, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER   30.00 $16,358.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 8318­TRANSFER   100.00 $16,328.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   125.00 $16,228.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 9287­TRANSFER   50.00 $16,103.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 RABINDER HOTHI   100.00 $16,053.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 8106­TRANSFER   120.00 $15,953.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 9986­DEPOSIT   20.00 $15,833.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 0640­TRANSFER   60.00 $15,813.50 
  Apr 15, 2014 GC 9697­DEPOSIT   50.00 $15,753.50 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0115­TRANSFER   50.00 $15,703.50 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   21.00 $15,653.50 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 8327­TRANSFER   200.00 $15,632.50 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 8327­DEPOSIT   120.00 $15,432.50 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 7723­DEPOSIT   21.25 $15,312.50 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9880­DEPOSIT   100.00 $15,291.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9320­TRANSFER   100.00 $15,191.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9320­DEPOSIT   1,250.00 $15,091.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   100.00 $13,841.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0296­DEPOSIT   150.00 $13,741.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0172­TRANSFER   100.00 $13,591.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9272­DEPOSIT   100.00 $13,491.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9276­DEPOSIT   50.00 $13,391.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9993­DEPOSIT   100.00 $13,341.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   101.25 $13,241.25 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9208­DEPOSIT   15.00 $13,140.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 7740­DEPOSIT   40.00 $13,125.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9190­DEPOSIT   150.00 $13,085.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER   100.00 $12,935.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0293­DEPOSIT   20.00 $12,835.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   500.00 $12,815.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0566­TRANSFER   750.00 $12,315.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0608­DEPOSIT   100.00 $11,565.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9274­TRANSFER   20.00 $11,465.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   500.00 $11,445.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9274­TRANSFER   770.00 $10,945.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 8181­DEPOSIT   100.00 $10,175.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 DEPOSIT   100.00 $10,075.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9062­TRANSFER   20.00 $9,975.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9062­TRANSFER   20.00 $9,955.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT   100.00 $9,935.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9032­DEPOSIT   50.00 $9,835.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   20.00 $9,785.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 4918­TRANSFER   50.00 $9,765.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   400.00 $9,715.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0115­DEPOSIT   25.00 $9,315.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0698­DEPOSIT   20.00 $9,290.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 9046­DEPOSIT   50.00 $9,270.00 
  Apr 14, 2014 GC 0293­DEPOSIT   150.00 $9,220.00 
  Apr 11, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT   800.00 $9,070.00 
  Apr 11, 2014 GC 0752­DEPOSIT   150.00 $8,270.00 
  Apr 11, 2014 GC 0043­DEPOSIT   100.00 $8,120.00 
  Apr 11, 2014 GC 9278­TRANSFER   10.00 $8,020.00 
  Apr 11, 2014 GC 0091­DEPOSIT   100.00 $8,010.00 
  Apr 11, 2014 DEPOSIT   100.00 $7,910.00 
  Apr 11, 2014 GC 0594­DEPOSIT   200.00 $7,810.00 
  Apr 11, 2014 SUKHMANI SAHIB SOCIE   200.00 $7,610.00 
  Apr 10, 2014 GC 1185­TRANSFER   100.00 $7,410.00 
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  Apr 10, 2014 GC 0275­DEPOSIT   100.00 $7,310.00 
  Apr 10, 2014 GC 9956­DEPOSIT   100.00 $7,210.00 
  Apr 10, 2014 FROM MANJIT SANDHER   100.00 $7,110.00 
  Apr 10, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT   100.00 $7,010.00 
  Apr 10, 2014 GC 9274­TRANSFER   100.00 $6,910.00 
  Apr 10, 2014 GC 7629­TRANSFER   50.00 $6,810.00 
  Apr 10, 2014 GC 8306­TRANSFER   100.00 $6,760.00 
  Apr 09, 2014 DEPOSIT   100.00 $6,660.00 
  Apr 09, 2014 DEPOSIT   100.00 $6,560.00 
  Apr 09, 2014 DEPOSIT   120.00 $6,460.00 
  Apr 09, 2014 GC 9263­DEPOSIT   400.00 $6,340.00 
  Apr 09, 2014 GC 9062­DEPOSIT   100.00 $5,940.00 
  Apr 09, 2014 GC 1181­DEPOSIT   200.00 $5,840.00 
  Apr 09, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   100.00 $5,640.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   21.00 $5,540.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 0275­TRANSFER   100.00 $5,519.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 0175­DEPOSIT   100.00 $5,419.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 9835­DEPOSIT   13.00 $5,319.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT   200.00 $5,306.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   115.00 $5,106.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 8106­TRANSFER   20.00 $4,991.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 9986­DEPOSIT   30.00 $4,971.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 9986­DEPOSIT   50.00 $4,941.00 
  Apr 08, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   1,000.00 $4,891.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 9274­DEPOSIT   100.00 $3,891.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 9340­DEPOSIT   50.00 $3,791.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 9340­DEPOSIT   50.00 $3,741.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 1999­TRANSFER   500.00 $3,691.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 8327­DEPOSIT   100.00 $3,191.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 0293­DEPOSIT   500.00 $3,091.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 TRANSFER   500.00 $2,591.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 0287­DEPOSIT   60.00 $2,091.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 8106­DEPOSIT   220.00 $2,031.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 9274­TRANSFER   500.00 $1,811.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 0547­TRANSFER   100.00 $1,311.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 0293­DEPOSIT   100.00 $1,211.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 9077­TRANSFER   501.00 $1,111.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 0547­DEPOSIT   200.00 $610.00 
  Apr 07, 2014 GC 0608­DEPOSIT   60.00 $410.00 
  Apr 04, 2014 GC 9194­DEPOSIT   100.00 $350.00 
  Apr 04, 2014 GC 0826­DEPOSIT   250.00 $250.00 
  Apr 03, 2014 OPEN ACCOUNT 0.00  $0.00 

    Total:    $0.00 $21,783.50   
  Date Description Debit Credit Balance 
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